
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)

No.

4

9

8

19

2

3

5

10

11

6

7

12

21

Name

Bertus Sanders

Jan Joris Verheul

Luuk Glansdorp

Bas Schothorst

Mickey Bertram

Jan Lammers

Bernhard van Oranje

Dillon Koster

Duncan Huisman

Pieter Christiaan van Oranje

Toine Nagel

Lau Michielse

Tim Coronel

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

6

Diff

0.613

15.721

15.930

16.554

16.789

20.149

24.699

26.760

50.640

1:08.922

2:00.986

6 Laps

Gap

0.613

15.108

0.209

0.624

0.235

3.360

4.550

2.061

23.880

18.282

52.064

6 Laps

Total Tm

23:22.775

23:23.388

23:38.496

23:38.705

23:39.329

23:39.564

23:42.924

23:47.474

23:49.535

24:13.415

24:31.697

25:23.761

12:05.169

Best Tm

1:55.893

1:55.404

1:56.355

1:56.090

1:56.652

1:56.218

1:57.145

1:56.011

1:55.847

1:57.466

2:00.041

2:04.342

1:55.847

Entrant

Racing Team Holland

Renova Euser Team

Certainty Racing Team

Coronel Mc Gregor Racing

Ekris Motorsport

Racing Team Holland

Certainty Racing Team

Ekris Motorsport

Racing Team Holland

Renova Euser Team

Certainty Racing Team

Coronel Mc Gregor Racing

Hometown

Emmen

Dordrecht

Leiderdorp

Amsterdam

Aerdenhout

Katwijk

Amsterdam

Zandvoort

Rotterdam

Noordwijk

Den Bosch

Nieuwegein

Huizen

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.613

Avg. Speed

132,639

Best Lap Tm

1:55.404

Best Spd

134,356

Best Lap by

9 - Jan Joris Verheul
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Jan-Bart Broertjes/Hans Pruijs

Secretary of the meeting Ria Waterreus

Results remain provisional pending technical and judicial matters
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A1GP World Cup of Motorsport
Samsung BMW 130i Cup

Race 1 Samsung BMW 130i Cup

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:08:19

Zandvoort GP 4,307 Km

4-10-2008 14:10


